Mandurah: 25 June 2020

Tabtouch Park
Maiden 302m
20:27 25 June 2020

NAME

Incredible Zeus
—

-/-= Be Like Boomer

3 Dodgem Jelly

n Stanga Bull

5 Charos Thief

E Dandalup Duchess

Mon Rebel

E Boomerang Betty
07, sin City Strip (SCR)

ﬁ 0] Talladega Knight

Mandurah Stockfeeds
NOV 405m
21:04 25 June 2020

NAME

Girrawheen Boy

——
/= Akakios

3 Mighty Ebby

n Francium

5 Mon Leslie

E Pink Angel
Kelly's Entity

Close By

R3

21:04

7
,/9/’ Thermal Reactor
yd 4

ﬁOJ Crackerjack John

A1 Salvage & Hardware
4th/5th Grade 490m
21:43 25 June 2020

NAME

R5
21:43

Desert Flyer

Dictation

Metre Eater

n Starter Up

5 Laser Beamer
E Overbite
Sheriff Max
E Major Pursuit

TRAINER

Wayne Beamish
Justin Wood
Tania Thomas
Morgan Turner
John Righetti
Tania Thomas
Linda Smithson
Justin Wood
John Righetti

Pete Brown

TRAINER

Darren Rowe
Shane Beard
Darren Rowe

Jen Thompson
Linda Smithson
Damien Crudeli
Ben Maclean
Stephen Richards
Damien Crudeli

Frances Farrell

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli
Brad Cook
Greg Martin
Damien Crudeli
Darren Rowe
Greg Horne
Pete Brown

Damien Crudeli

Kennel closes 19:42

PRIZE MONEY
$1,020

$680 - $204 - $100 - $36

LAST 4

5556

55

7773

7266

6632

8572

66

6774

757

PRIZE MONEY
$1,260

BEST T/D

17.61

18.05

18.04

18.17

18.01

18.46

17.81

$840 - $252 - $124 - $44

LAST 4

3122

8288

7364

4536

1473

5363

2624

2241

7647

6765

PRIZE MONEY
$1,508

BEST T/D

22.81

23.17

23.35

22.93

23.12

23.19

23.19

23.44

23.16

23.41

$1,000 - $304 - $152 - $52

LAST 4

3423

2125

4121

7775

1233

4362

2372

6865

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

27.75

27.98

27.7

27.73

27.4

28.03

27.93

R2 Sign Strategy Call Phil
2048 | NOV 302m
20:48 25 June 2020
NAME

Demon Princess

o /-= INncredible Thor
Pint Size Boomer
Shock Alert

Lil Angel
Dodgem Lacy

Curium

ol - (o [0 = OF

Scar Hook

e,

,/9; Rhythm Chaser
g4 .

ﬁOJ Dandalup Pepper

Mandurah Mail
4th Grade 302m
21:25 25 June 2020

NAME

R4
21:25

Dance Away

Spray And Wipe
Mystery Guess
Hazlehurst
Dandalup Sprite
Dana Hammy
Roll Out

Black Goshawk

oo o [ ~ O3

22:06 25 June 2020
NAME

Dilston Devise

—
% Prime Record
3 Jezebel Parker
. Nitro Mini
5 Expect A Spring
E Nipper Hook
Maina Honey

Transpire
L
,/9; Dyna Dom
ﬁcn Space Ghost

\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Frances Farrell

Karl Jovanovic
Damien Crudeli
Shane Beard

Tania Thomas
Terry Erenshaw
Phillip Worthington
Victoria Cook

Jen Thompson

TRAINER

Neville Smith
Brad Cook
Trevor Augustin
lan Bunny

Karl Jovanovic
Des Irwin

Terry Erenshaw
John Righetti

Trevor Augustin

797 Productive Guess

‘.
R6 Essential Refrigeration Services
22:06 | 6th Grade 405m

TRAINER

Justin Wood

Glen Price

Shane Beard

Keith Batty

Shane Beard

Jen Thompson
Trevor Augustin
Ben Maclean
Phillip Worthington

Jen Thompson

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,140

$760 - $228 - $112 - $40
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6756 17.68
3757
1328 17.51
1358
6315 17.61
21 17.52
1587
5172 17.65
1623 17.62
8757 17.45

PRIZE MONEY

$1,200

$800 - $240 - $120 - $40
LAST 4 BEST T/D
8778 17.12
2183 17.44
5221 17.32
1715 17.18
1868 17.16
3121 17.4
1121
7725 17.29
6117 17.24

PRIZE MONEY

$1,200

$800 - $240 - $120 - $40
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5465 23.04
7537 22.97
7637 23.0
5364 23.01
1878 23.22
8257 23.09
4486 23.37
2345 23.26
7774 22.97
6664 23.0
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Mandurah: 25 June 2020

Love the Chase
Free For All 302m
22:25 25 June 2020

NAME

Bundi Banner
—

w/-= Silver Keeping

—
3 New World Order
n One Last Hurrah
5 Oriental Owen
E Teddy The Jett
He's Decision
H

Circus Maximus

RO mpsanitize.com.au
5th Grade 302m
23:05 25 June 2020

NAME

Dusty Mac

=7-= Ransome The Opal

Incredible Star

3
n Where's The Girl
5 Thunder Boom
E Dandalup Magic
Where's Benji

He's The Boss

,/93 Lookout Snickers
iz
ﬂOJ Harper's Hand

Accell Therapy
6th Grade 302m
23:41 25 June 2020

NAME

Dandalup Moon

—
:2.: Junk Yard Daisy

3 High Heaven

n Hello I'M Donny

5 Just A Dreamer

E Svetlana Monelli
Centaur Monelli

Cool Rage

R11
23:41

,/93 It's A Kuri
ﬁq Nicmac Dancer

Kennel closes 19:42

$920 - $276 - $136 - $48

BEST T/D

17.5

17.05

17.34

17.05

16.95

17.18

17.34

17.12

$760 - $228 - $112 - $40

BEST T/D

17.28

17.34

17.31

17.31

17.25

17.34

17.91

17.24

17.21

$720 - $216 - $108 - $36

PRIZE MONEY
$1,380
TRAINER LAST 4
John Righetti 1243
Brad Cook 1333
Darren Rowe 8516
Brad Cook 2212
Stephen Richards 6551
Victoria Cook 5334
Darren Rowe 3165
Greg Horne 7411
PRIZE MONEY
$1,140
TRAINER LAST 4
Kylie Mclennan 8777
Darren Rowe 2517
Frances Farrell 1618
Ben Maclean 1187
Karl Jovanovic 4742
Karl Jovanovic 3415
Victoria Cook 3167
Andrew Mclaren 7174
Glen Price 2385
Jen Thompson 5354
PRIZE MONEY
$1,080
TRAINER LAST 4
Tania Thomas 3566
Karl Jovanovic 1687
Damien Crudeli 7686
Shane Beard 8728
Kylie Mclennan 5358
Shane Beard 7422
David Hobby 5325
Des Irwin 5233
lan Bunny 7877
Phillip Worthington 6557

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

17.27

17.27

17.34

17.13

17.43

17.3

17.67

17.57

17.43

RS Maiolo Constructions
2242 | LS6490m
22:42 25 June 2020
NAME TRAINER

Phillip Worthington

n Black Euphoria

—
:2.: King Ranyji Darren Rowe
—

3 Go Gettem Bells Shane Beard

Zipping Simon
5 Crazy Foxy Cool

E Best Not Argue

Whizzing

E Wasabi Bob

{93 Bonbie Fun

ﬁOJ Me Ole China

Phillip Worthington
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Frank Lowry

Terry Erenshaw
Frank Bonte

Damien Crudeli

R10 Bet Local Bet Tabtouch
23:21 | Sth/6th Grade 405m
23:21 25 June 2020
NAME TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren

=7= Dash For Cash

Darren Rowe

3 Shotgun Sally Ben Maclean

Any Excuse

5 Westdale Utah

E Zabeeka

Wicked Embrace

E Cilla Prevails

,/93 Pinch Me

Andrew Mclaren
Andrew Mclaren
Jen Thompson
Mick Cole

Wayne Beamish
Stephen Richards

Shane Beard

ﬁO] Rosemary Monelli

greyhoundsaspets.com.au

R12
23:57 | 5th Grade 405m
23:57 25 June 2020
NAME TRAINER
Sunset Inferno David Hobby
L

7= Argon Terry Erenshaw

Winlock Origin James Jeffries

My Ollie Ben Maclean
Cheeky Ricky Neville Smith
High Tensile Morgan Turner
Burn Out Boy Glen Price

Duck Norris Michael Rees

oo o [0 ~ O

\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,388

$920 - $280 - $140 - $48
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6288 27.86
3243 27.91
4444 28.38
6346 284
2527 27.83
7732 27.75
8737 27.81
3668 27.92
6427 28.45
5564  27.75

PRIZE MONEY

$1,260

$840 - $252 - $124 - $44
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5848 23.05
2315 22.86
7633 23.33
6325 23.01
5214  22.84
5222 23.19
7274 2346
7377
2645 23.05
3554  23.17

PRIZE MONEY

$1,260

$840 - $252 - $124 - $44
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2312 22.92
1111 22.68
3241 22.84
1782 22.97
6418 22.77
3231 22.93
8143 229
4221 2291
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